
 

 
Costi di Spedizione 

 
Shipping Rates 

 
PAESE / ​COUNTRY  TARIFFA / ​RATE  PAESE / ​COUNTRY  TARIFFA / ​RATE 

Austria  Gratis / Free  Andorra  € 40 

Benelux  Gratis / Free  Balcani/Balkans  € 40 

Bulgaria  Gratis / Free  Bielorussia/Belarus  € 40 

Cipro/Cyprus  Gratis / Free  Faroe  € 40 

Croazia  Gratis / Free  Gibilterra/Gibraltar  € 40 

Danimarca/Denmark  Gratis / Free  Islanda/Iceland  € 40 

Estonia  Gratis / Free  Russia  € 40 

Finlandia/Finland  Gratis / Free  Stati Uniti/United States  € 79 

Francia/France  Gratis / Free  Canada   € 79 

Germania/Germany  Gratis / Free  Pakistan  € 87 

Gran Bretagna/Great Britain  Gratis / Free  Cina/China  € 87 

Grecia/Greece  Gratis / Free  Egitto/Egypt  € 87 

Irlanda/Ireland  Gratis / Free  Emirati Arabi/United Arab Emirates  € 87 

Italia/Italy  Gratis / Free  Estremo Oriente/Far East  € 87 

Lettonia/Latvia  Gratis / Free  India  € 87 

Liechtenstein  Gratis / Free  Australia  € 99 

Lituania/Lithuania  Gratis / Free  Iraq  € 99 

Malta  Gratis / Free  Israele/Israel  € 99 

Norvegia/Norway  Gratis / Free  Marocco/Morocco  € 99 

Polonia/Poland  Gratis / Free  Messico/Mexico  € 99 

Portogallo/Portugal  Gratis / Free  Nuova Zelanda/New Zealand  € 99 

Pr. Di Monaco/of Monaco  Gratis / Free  Brasile/Brazil  € 99 

Rep. Ceca​/​Czech Rep.  Gratis / Free  Georgia  € 99 

Romania  Gratis / Free  Sud Africa/South Africa  € 99 

Slovacchia/Slovakia  Gratis / Free  Resto del Mondo/Rest of the world  € 133 

Slovenia  Gratis / Free     

Spagna/Spain  Gratis / Free     

Svezia/Sweden  Gratis / Free     

Svizzera/Switzerland  Gratis / Free     

Turchia/Turkey  Gratis / Free     

Ungheria/Hungary  Gratis / Free     

 


